WHISKY 7 4 A% —

Blended Scotch

OLD PARR 12 years
A K- 126
CUTTY SARK 12 years
hFAy—s 126

Malt Whisky

THE MACALLAN 12 years
Fewongv 126
THE GLENLIVET
FOUNDER’S RESERVE

Fe LV IRy b TT K= )F =T

LAPHROAIG 10 years
77u47 104

Irish Whisky

TULLAMORE DEW 12 years
KTET Fa— 126

American Whisky
‘WILD TURKEY 13 years
TANFZ—%F— 134
LW .HARPER 12 years
LW =8 —

Japanese Whisky

MARS MALTAGE “COSMO™

¥1,080

¥1,080

¥1,190

¥1,080

¥1,190

¥1,080

¥1,300

¥1,190

¥1,080

¥1,200

KOMAGATAKE 2021 EDITION ¥1,800

By 2022 TF4vav
SUNTORY ROYAL

Fy R —m—a
BRANDY 7' 7 ¥ 7 —

Cognac

Hennessy V.S
~FT=VS

Sherry

¥1,080

¥1,190

Juan Piero Fino Camborio (Dry) ¥1,080
TrveE=an 747 HYHE)F
Juan Piero PEDRO XIMENEZ(Swee ¥1,080
TPy evzZan<Fo EAFR

Port Wine
Taylor's Tawny 20 Y ¥1,300
FAT= 204 F—F—nF ==

BALLANTAIN 12 years
STvaLy 124
JOHNNIE WALKER 12 years
BLACK LABEL

VA== 124

Yaz=

BOWMORE 12 years
HYET 126
GLENMORANGIE
NECTAR DOR 12 years
SLvE—LY 7

Canadian Whisky

CANADIAN CLUB 12 years
HFTFAT 77 124

JACK DANIEL’s

Yryy sz

FOUR ROUSES PLATINUM
TATH—¥R TI7FF

YAMAZAKI

[INCc3

TWIN ALPS
VAYT LT A
SUNTORY RESERVE
FY Y- F-T

Calvados

Calvados Boulard
ALTFFR TT—

Vermoouth

Noilly Prat Dry
JAV=TTu b K4
Noilly Prat Sweet
JAV=TFs b AV 4=}

¥1,080

¥1,080

¥1,080

¥1,080

¥1,410

¥1,200

¥1,080

¥1,080

¥1,190

¥1,080

¥1,080

Spirits ALY vV

Gin

Tanqueray No. TEN ¥1,190

KynL—F Ty

Tanqueray ¥1,080

AvAHL—

Japanese GIN WA BIGIN ¥1,190
EIN

Vodka

SMIRNOFF BLUE ¥1,080

RI) T Tr—

Tequila

Sauza Blue ¥1,080

S T—

Liqueur

Chartreuse Vert or Jaune ¥1,300

SAAFYa—X R Va—R

Cointreau ¥1,300

aFvibe—

Benedictine DOM ¥1,080

AT 42T 4 Y DOM

Grand Marnier ¥1,190

7oy wr=x

Sake HAH

SAKU NO HANA SPEC D ¥970

2N DAE SPEC D

KIREI ¥1,080

Bl vecch

WA WA WA ¥970

FIRA] AERVGER 2L

PLUM WINE

YAMAZAKI UMESYU ¥860

ISR bR A S M

Beer £ — /v

Craft saurus Pale Ale
7ITPFINR =T =

¥1,260

KINOBI EDITION G ¥1,850
FOEITA4vaYG

0SUZU GIN ¥1,260
R#Yy WMTAvARs
MIRAI-ZUKURT ¥1,380
ES 3]

Rum

Damoiseau Virgin Cane ¥1,080

HET = HKTA b=y =y

Damoiseau 8YO ¥1,520
FET - 8
BACARDI SUPERIOR ¥1,080

RANT 4 ARY F =N (ET 4 F)

Drambuie

Fov74

PERNOD

s

RICARD

VA=

Southern Comfort
HFvavzi—t

¥1,080
¥1,080
¥1,080

¥1,080

Shochu R}

NAKANAKA (Barley) ¥860
ha ()

KIROKU (Sweet poteto) ¥860
N

YAMASEMI (Rice) ¥860
IfEES

YAMANEKO (Sweet poteto) ~ ¥860
iz ()

SATO (Barley) ¥860
e ()

TENRANBO (Japanese yam) ~ ¥860
Ky ()

Asahi Premium Draft Beer “Jukuse  ¥950
THE FLIT Lk R
SAPPORO BLACK LABEL ¥850
# v # w7 <L (Bottle334ml)

* FORMifE I — & AF10%, HEBSEETRTE) $3.

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 10% service charge and consumption tax.

Original Cocktail

Andalucia Marroad style ¥1,190
TYELYT wuyFRAZAL

AbPL— RO T IT ALY Y

TLyvaLEVORSPRAI TN

Gin & Tonic MIRAI-ZUKURI
PR AT T AR o AN

¥1,310

L/ x0EFLE—LKOEL D
HHEBL B HRBEN S Y 2T+ 7
Ay FT7 Ty TRRY 7 V20210 %
FFACEDY LY E TR RY Y

Cocktail 77 7 7 v

VODKA base

Moscow Mule ¥1,190
EFATIa—)

Serew Driver ¥1,190
A7 Y 2= F 74—

Kami-Kaze ¥1,190
I

RUM base 5 LR—2

Daiquiri ¥1,190
XA %Y

Scorpoon ¥1,300
Aa—EAv

Boston Cooler ¥1,190
APV —TF—

XYZ ¥1,190
TyIRTL Y

Cuba Libre ¥1,190

Fa—nYTL

TEQUILA base TF—3 N—2X

Margarita ¥1,190
AT =&

Tequila Sunrise ¥1,190
TE=THFVITAX

Blue Margarita ¥1,190

TN—==AHY =%

GIN base ¥ R—2

Martini
~F4—=
Gin & Tonic
Yvib=v7
Gin Buck
Yysy s
Tom Collins
Prayyx
Singapore Sling
CYHE—NRY) VT
White Lady
FTA LT
Gin Fizz

SVT 4R
Gin & Lime

YV IAL
Gin Rickey
Yy yE—
Orange Blossom
ALvyTayiLn
Gimret
Far b

¥1,190

¥1,180

¥1,190

¥1,190

¥1,190

¥1,190

¥1,190

¥1,190

¥1,190

¥1,190

¥1,190

WHISKY base 7 4 A F—~_A—2

Manhattan
YNy RY
Hi Ball

N =

BRANDY base 75 »F—

Alexander

TLEHyL—

Berween the Sheets
EryA4—y - HF- o=
Sidecar

P4 K=

Hennessy Soda

V=%

¥1,300

¥1,080

N—2Z

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,300

LIQUEUR base V) ¥ 2 —L-~_— 2R

Chartreuse tonic
PRES N 4
Cassis Soda
NYRY) =X
Cassis Orange
NYAFL VY
Kahlua Milk
ANT TN
Grasshopper

75 Ry 5=
Aperol Soda
TRu—y =
Campari Soda
NYRY V=&
Campari Orange
NYAYFLYY
Kahlua Latte
ANT T T
Valencia
NLveT

WINE base 7 4 ¥ _—2

Spritzer

ATY V7=
Kir Royal
FoAuT 4L
Kitty

*7 4

Kir

F—n

Mimosa

IEY

¥1,410

¥1,180

¥1,180

¥1,190

¥1,190

¥1,180

¥1,180

¥1,180

¥1,190

¥1,190

¥1,300

¥1,850

¥1,410

¥1,300

¥1,520

NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL

JYTNA=NAT TN

Spritzer

ATY Yy —
Red Lemoda

Ly FYE—4
Sammer Delight

Hv—F74 b

¥760

¥760

¥760

NON ALCOHOL

Aranciata ¥720

TIVFr—R(RA=I VYT F LYYV 2= R)

Limonata ¥720

VEF=Z(AAN=2 Y)Y ILEY Y 2—2R)

OPIA ¥700

AT (F=H=v 2/ vTra—rH74Y)
OPIA ¥700

AT (=7

Non Alcohol Beer ¥580
YT R A=A (FyHE)

w2 VTAIA=LRT A V)

Dried Fruit
Fo470=2

Apple Juice ¥550

BSRERFEMO Y ATA L —FYa—2

Orange Juice ¥550

FUITLALY YV a—R

Blood Orange Juice ¥100

YFVTHET Ty ALY Y Ya—2R

Coka Cola ¥550

ah-a-=-7

Ginger Ale ¥550

vV a——n (P4 AF VI Y)

Oolong Tea ¥550

v—wvik

FOOD

Mix Nuts ¥550
7AF Y

Chocolate ¥550

Ay xuDFaaL—
Green olives & Caper berries  ¥550
Y=y AY =Tl —rimy —

Potato chips
HF LTy TR

¥800

¥600



